ALL STAINLESS STEEL TRANSDUCER
MULTIMEDIA COMPATIBILITY
HIGH-PERFORMANCE SILICON TECHNOLOGY
B-26
B
N
E
W

0 to 517 0 to 7500 PX309-7.5KGV 175 PX319-7.5KGV 175 PX329-7.5KGV 215
0 to 690 0 to 10,000 PX309-10KGV 175 PX319-10KGV 175 PX329-10KGV 215
HOW TO ORDER PX309 SERIES
RUGGED, GENERAL PURPOSE TRANSDUCERS
WITH 100 mV OUTPUTS
PX309 Series
100 mV Output
0-1 to 0-10,000 psi
0-70 mbar to 0-690 bar
RoHS
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
Guyancourt, France
088-466-342
BENELUX
Amstelveen, NL
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES
1-800-TC-OMEGA
Stamford, CT.
CZECH REPUBLIC
Karviná, Czech Republic